Type Code Connections Kv
V55 015 00A B Rp 1/2 4
V55 020 00A D Rp 3/4 8
V55 025 00A E Rp 1 12
V55 032 00A F Rp 1 1/4 15
V55
B
C
A
D
E
it en ru
1
4
3
2
5
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5 G6
67
230 Vac -5–50 °C
EN 60730-1:2016
EN 60730-2-14+A1+A11+A2
EN 60529
AB
A
B
AB
F
MANUAL
CONTROL
P
U
S
H
230 Vac
black: B open, A closed
brown: A open, B closed
blue: neutral
red: output 230 V with B open
L: live
N: neutral
M030051BDA
open
close
2P
brown
black
blue N
N L
B
A brown
black
blue
230 V output redB
H1 H2
output
230 V
A
B

2P
de esfr
Type Code Connections Kv
V55 015 00A B Rp 1/2 4
V55 020 00A D Rp 3/4 8
V55 025 00A E Rp 1 12
V55 032 00A F Rp 1 1/4 15
V55
B
C
A
D
E
1
4
3
2
5
G1
G2
G3
G4
67
230 Vac -5–50 °C
EN 60730-1:2016
EN 60730-2-14+A1+A11+A2
EN 60529
AB
A
B
AB
F
open
close
2P
230 Vac
black: B open, A closed
brown: A open, B closed
blue: neutral
red: output 230 V with B open
L: live
N: neutral
M030051BDA
open
close
2P
brown
black
blue N
N L
B
A brown
black
blue
230 V output redB
H1 H2
output
230 V
A
B
red
red
-
G5 G6 MANUAL
CONTROL
P
U
S
H
BARBERI RUBINETTERIE INDUSTRIALI s.r.l. a socio unico
Via Monte Fenera,7 - 13018 VALDUGGIA (VC) - ITALY
+39 0163 48284         barberi@barberi.it
RUBINETTERIE INDUSTRIALI s.r.l.